
Board Length

Colour

Approximate Weight per Board 

2700 mm

Semi-Gloss Antique White

Features Specifications

Composite DAR, Trim & Moulding

Pre-Finished Excellence
PVC Composite Mastery
Effortless Customization
Insect-Resistant
Waterproof & Durable
Cost-Effective & Low Maintenance
Customization Options

PermaTimber™ Composite DAR, Trim & Moulding – the modern, hassle-free alternative to traditional timber and MDF

linings. 

Made of PVC composite, it's lightweight, low-maintenance, and a stylish upgrade for interiors.
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DAR 30 x 11 x 2700 mm
DAR 42 x 11 x 2700 mm
DAR 66 x 11 x 2700 mm
DAR 18 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 30 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 42 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 66 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 92 x 18 x 2700 mm
Quad 19 x 19 x 2700 mm
Tri Quad 19 x 19 x 2700 mm
Glass Bead 12 x 19 x 2700 mm

MD301127
MD421127
MD661127
MD181827
MD301827
MD421827
MD661827
MD921827

MGQ191927
MGT191927
MGG121927

Order Codes

Profile

DAR 30 x 11 x 2700 mm
DAR 42 x 11 x 2700 mm
DAR 66 x 11 x 2700 mm
DAR 18 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 30 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 42 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 66 x 18 x 2700 mm
DAR 92 x 18 x 2700 mm
Quad 19 x 19 x 2700 mm
Tri Quad 19 x 19 x 2700 mm
Glass Bead 12 x 19 x 2700 mm

0.80 kg
1.10 kg
1.60 kg
0.80 kg
1.25 kg
1.65 kg
2.65 kg
3.65 kg
0.60 kg
0.50 kg
0.35 kg


